
HOW TO REACH COMPLIANCE
MHS:

Compliance Hotline: +1(877) 777-0787 
calls are anonymous & 24/7)

VandaliaHealth.EthicsPoint.com
Compliance@VandaliaHealth.org |
MHS.Privacy@VandaliaHealth.org

DHS:
Apryl.D.Strother@VandaliaHealth.org

(304) 637-3656

HOW TO REACH RISK
MHS:

Maxine.Cantis@VandaliaHealth.org
Clarence.Swiger@VandaliaHealth.org

Janel.Mudry@VandaliaHealth.org
Ashley.Blair@VandaliaHealth.org

DHS:
Julia.Phillips@VandaliaHealth.org

(304) 637-3181

Compliance
CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT

ALL Mon Health employees are required to follow
the Confidentiality Agreement 

You understand and agree you will not access
or attempt to access any information that is not
within your authorization or realm of
responsibility.
You understand and agree you will not access
or attempt to access your own medical records
or your family’s medical records.
You understand and agree you will not access
or attempt to access information for other
individuals that are not directly related to the
treatment of a specific assigned patient or work
assignments (i.e. covering, attending,
consulting).

NOTE The Privacy Office is auditing and monitoring
for any access that is in violation of the
Confidentiality Agreement, and will be reporting
them to your manager and human resources.  

View the Confidentiality Agreement Policy here

Safety & Culture
ARRIVE ALIVE: SPEEDING

Recent Transportation Data
According to the National Highway Traffic Safety
Administration, the top reason for traffic collisions
and fatalities is driving too fast for the road
conditions.
The National Safety Council reported that in 2021:

Speeding was a factor in 29% of all traffic
fatalities, killing a total of 11,258 people. That’s
an average of over
30 people per day.
The total number of fatal motor-vehicle
crashes attributable to speeding was 10,136.
The proportion of speeding-related crashes to
all fatal crashes decreased as the age of the
driver increased.
The proportion of female drivers who were
speeding is smaller than male drivers across all
age groups.

According to the National Sleep Foundation,
drowsy driving is responsible for more than 6,400
U.S. deaths annually.

http://vandaliahealth.ethicspoint.com/
https://mongeneral.policystat.com/policy/14184202/latest
https://mongeneral.policystat.com/policy/14184202/latest

